Apellido

Abruce
Acevedo
Acosta Oviedo
Aguilar
Aguirre
Alcoba
Alegre
Aleman Cerri
Alfie
Almada
Alonso
Alvarado
Alvarez
Alvarez
Amud
Anapol
Afazco
Araujo
Areco
Arhancet
Arias
Avemaria
Avila
Awdziej
Ayala
Barletta
Barne
Barrese
Barrios
Barrozo
Beltramo
Benitez
Bermudez
Bernardo

Blanco Delgadillo

Bobadilla Fleitas
Bongiorno
Boscacci

Bosio

Braun

Cabral
Cabrera
Caceres
Cacerez Encina
Caligari

Cano
Carabajal
Castro
Caudullo
Chamorro
Cianciarulo
Conde

Conde

MINISTERIO PUBLICO

FISCA

FRAAOCLEACH N GENERSL D8 L MACHSN

Cronograma entrevistas Servicios Auxiliares

Concurso n°146 - CABA

Nombre
Lucila
Diego Alberto
Gloria Viviana
Alejandro Javier
Enzo Jonatan
Solange
Matias
Daniel Agustin
Melina
Maria Morena
Macarena
Micaela Daiana
Ezequiel Diego
Nicolas Esteban
Amira
Florencia Aldana
Jose Luis
Juan Gabriel
Gisela
Leandro Ariel
Clementina Azul
Marcelo
Noelia Soledad
Nicolas
Luis Alberto
Maria Eugenia
Rodrigo
Leandro
Casandra
Horacio Ruben
Fabrizio
Ariel Alejandro
Mariano Nicolas Ramses
Rosa
Federico Martin
Pablo Agustin Javier
Macarena
Florencia
Alan
Christian Adrian
Maximiliano Gabriel
Santiago
Agustin Leonardo
Romina
Fernando Martin
Carla Romina
Lisandro Antonio
Jesica Vanina
Juan Sebastian
Nancy
Natalia Soledad
Sebastian Ariel
Alejandra

DNI
42370656
26906782
92910252
30065162
31034492
31774319
32964390
44014649
40910249
37988340
35448247
40755228
29394431
32721803
41852585
40253319
34460524
41746513
36662248
32121855
41459327
37207327
32036579
37483222
29564226
32593334
42346175
40535331
40126430
25784287
42231950
26416518
40539450
16844216
39669510
29903721
38371470
37339088
38522036
24882749
33650607
35794176
38390012
33307399
25940645
29542318
16810950
35959324
28467649
21884433
34999293
32323500
40515084

14/09/2021
22/09/2021
09/09/2021
08/09/2021
07/09/2021
22/09/2021
22/09/2021
08/09/2021
07/09/2021
16/09/2021
14/09/2021
09/09/2021
08/09/2021
21/09/2021
07/09/2021
22/09/2021
14/09/2021
08/09/2021
14/09/2021
14/09/2021
07/09/2021
14/09/2021
06/09/2021
14/09/2021
07/09/2021
21/09/2021
09/09/2021
14/09/2021
06/09/2021
21/09/2021
06/09/2021
14/09/2021
07/09/2021
07/09/2021
15/09/2021
07/09/2021
08/09/2021
21/09/2021
21/09/2021
07/09/2021
16/09/2021
06/09/2021
07/09/2021
15/09/2021
15/09/2021
16/09/2021
15/09/2021
15/09/2021
07/09/2021
06/09/2021
21/09/2021
07/09/2021
08/09/2021

10:00
14:00
14:00
10:00
11:00
15:00
14:00
13:00
11:00
13:30
12:00
14:00
13:00
15:00
14:00
14:00
10:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
14:00
11:00
14:00
14:00
12:00
12:00
15:00
11:00
12:00
11:00
12:00
13:30
10:00
11:00
14:00
14:00
10:00
13:30
11:00
14:00
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
14:00
10:00
15:00
14:00
13:00




Apellido

Coria
D'amico
Davis

De Angelis
De Llano
De Toma
Deandreis
Del Grosso
Delpane
Denis

Diaz

Diaz De La Cruz
Dietz
Domeniconi
Dominguez
Dominguez

El Arnab
Elizondo
Enrique
Fernandez
Fernandez
Fernandez Madrid
Ferreyra
Finochietto
Fioretti
Flaibani

Franco Yrigoitia
Freire Vazquez
Fumagalli
Galetto

Galvan

Garcia

Garcia

Garcia Maidana
Garegnani
Gerardi

Gomez

Gomez
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Gonzalez Pistritto
Grigera

Grossi
Guanziroli
Gutierrez
Heredia
Heredia
Herrera

Ibarra

Ingutto
Jimenez

Di Benedetto Candelaria

MINISTERIO PUBLICO

FISCA

FRAAOCLEACH N GENERSL D8 L MACHSN

Cronograma entrevistas Servicios Auxiliares

Concurso n°146 - CABA

Nombre

Gerardo Andrés
Damidn Ignacio
Matias

Stefano Andrea
Daiana

Martina Eva
Sebastian Alberto
Gerardo Armando
Virginia

Matias Fabricio
Tadeo

Natalia Alejandra
Gonzalo

Marisa Rosana
Leonardo Javier
Malena Ayelen
Sabrina Soledad
Ariel Pablo
Diego Javier
Rodrigo Fabian
Natalia Grisel
Oscar Salvador
Lucia

Camila

Celia Alejandra
Ivana Anahi
Mayra

Cristina

Manuel Alejandro
Maria Laura
Tomas Esequiel
Florencia Soledad
Sandra

Christian Hernan
Ruth Yameli
Agostina

Maria Inés
Facundo Nahuel
Noelia Belén
Valeria

Gisela Carolina
Daniela Magali
Rocio Macarena
Aurelia

Carolina

Maria Constanza
Javier Walter
Abigail Edith
José Fabian
Sonia Mariel
Abraham

Ailin Ludmila
Facundo Luciano

DNI
34834987
35084621
33154304
38613568
36916806
43101034
35958212
21457044
39081487
27642753
40130641
29502708
41107099
25197121
24117339
36702195
35949594
29591852
36897608
32908792
37119927
34845787
41172287
41687406
25345222
30341698
38293342
32848590
28830559
31694437
40540643
35232543
21585496
25669205
95074258
35537670
22507527
36158360
31174536
38067514
35561226
34932408
36907829
41025153
39485583
29951488
33442057
39267732
21558369
34077980
96004329
37481518
39151276

22/09/2021
22/09/2021
16/09/2021
09/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021
15/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021
06/09/2021
08/09/2021
15/09/2021
14/09/2021
22/09/2021
14/09/2021
08/09/2021
22/09/2021
22/09/2021
06/09/2021
06/09/2021
14/09/2021
21/09/2021
08/09/2021
07/09/2021
22/09/2021
14/09/2021
06/09/2021
08/09/2021
21/09/2021
06/09/2021
14/09/2021
07/09/2021
14/09/2021
08/09/2021
14/09/2021
14/09/2021
07/09/2021
07/09/2021
06/09/2021
09/09/2021
21/09/2021
21/09/2021
06/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021
22/09/2021
21/09/2021
07/09/2021
06/09/2021
14/09/2021
16/09/2021
14/09/2021

14:00
15:00
14:30
14:00
13:00
13:00
12:00
13:30
11:00
10:00
10:00
11:00
13:30
10:00
14:00
11:00
11:00
14:00
15:00
11:00
10:00
12:00
14:00
10:00
14:00
15:00
12:00
10:00
10:00
15:00
10:00
11:00
14:00
14:00
11:00
11:00
10:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
10:00
13:00
13:00
15:00
15:00
11:00
11:00
14:00
13:30
11:00




Apellido

Juarez
Kaszuba
Ladelfa

Landi

Landin
Lasbaina
Lazarte
Ledesma
Lenisa
Lizatovich
Llanes

Llopis

Lo Giudice
Loza

Ludueiia
Machuca Olivieri
Machuca Olivieri
Macoretta
Madeira
Magallanes
Maldonado Bocconcino
Marpez
Marquez
Martin Otero
Martinez
Martinez Gerding
Mastroleonardo
Matienzo
Mauro
Maydana
Mazzitelli
Medina Narro
Mendoza
Menna
Mercado
Mettini

Mifio
Miranda
Mollon
Montecalvo
Monti
Murtagh
Naranjo
Navarro
Naveira
Nemes

Ojeda

Ojeda

Ojeda Godoy
Ojeda Ton
Olguin

Oliver

Olivito

MINISTERIO PUBLICO
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Cronograma entrevistas Servicios Auxiliares
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Nombre
Jeremias
Carla
Francisco
Ignacio Manuel
Rodrigo Emmanue
Lucila Danesa
Javier Alberto Del Valle
Mariela
Leila Karen
Jorgelina Daniela
Diego Andres Martin
Alexis
Gisela Romina
Jesus
Natalia
Maria De Los Angeles
Lucas Javier
Claudio
Soledad
Martin
Paola Susana
Lucia Daiana
Norma
Alejo
Monica
Juan
Ariel
Isabel
Leonardo
Rodrigo
Mariela Sandra
Giovanni Alejandro Javier
Lucas
Franco Martin
David Francisco Isaias
David
Héctor Esteban
Jorge Gustavo
Emmanue
Federico Julian
José Gabriel
Facundo Luis
Maria Florencia
Nelson
Daniela Adriana
Lautaro
Marina Soledad
Luisa
Luis Andres
Julian
Gaston
Sebastidn Andrés
Susana Mabel

DNI
31859536
41063172
41587740
40309554
31051259
40387985
29767480
33607668
36721657
24979820
29033052
36786895
33472335
39757928
34514484
41826540
40284714
29229356
26921207
28910781
27383397
31089533
37542395
42496818
24665950
36938341
33834481
37752968
35905709
40895090
26688816
41664653
37354766
36458443
35141713
32832169
29990742
24800639
39459204
40014493
26847038
42341676
30223784
32559301
35161460
40937480
28644439
18876086
18830429
38801140
26026918
26394201
20471936

07/09/2021
07/09/2021
07/09/2021
21/09/2021
06/09/2021
08/09/2021
21/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021
15/09/2021
08/09/2021
21/09/2021
08/09/2021
21/09/2021
14/09/2021
14/09/2021
16/09/2021
14/09/2021
16/09/2021
14/09/2021
06/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021
21/09/2021
21/09/2021
08/09/2021
21/09/2021
14/09/2021
14/09/2021
08/09/2021
14/09/2021
06/09/2021
22/09/2021
22/09/2021
14/09/2021
07/09/2021
14/09/2021
14/09/2021
22/09/2021
09/09/2021
08/09/2021
22/09/2021
16/09/2021
08/09/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
08/09/2021
07/09/2021
16/09/2021
16/09/2021
15/09/2021
08/09/2021

11:00
10:00
10:00
15:00
10:00
13:00
15:00
13:00
10:00
11:00
13:30
10:00
15:00
14:00
15:00
10:00
11:00
13:30
10:00
13:30
14:00
10:00
14:30
10:00
14:00
15:00
13:00
14:00
11:00
10:00
13:00
10:00
10:00
15:00
15:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
14:00
14:00
15:00
11:00
15:00
13:30
10:00
14:00
14:00
11:00
10:00
13:30
13:30
13:30
14:00




Apellido

Oreskovic
Ormefio
Oros
Orrego
Ortiz

Ortiz
Osuna
Otero
Oviedo
Ozzimo
Palmieri
Panaro
Paz Diaz
Pelaez
Pereyra
Pereyra Zarza
Pertusati
Pettoni
Philipp
Pintini
Pironio
Pividori
Pons
Protasiuk
Puente
Quinteros
Quinteros
Rabinovich
Ramirez Vera
Ribero
Rinque
Rivas
Rocha Lamela
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Romanutti
Romay
Rondan
Rosa
Rueda
Russo
Saborido
Salazar
Salomone
Sampedro
Sanchez
Sanchez Mouvelle
Santos
Scali
Segovia
Senra
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Nombre

Salvador

Pablo Santiago
Roberto Domingo
Marilyn

Monica Elizabeth
Valeria Paola

Iris Mabel
Rodrigo

Gonzalo

Carla

Melina

Carina Beatriz
Gyver Enrique
Carla

Lisandro Gaston
Matias Gaston
Elias

Diego

Astrid Nahir
Estefania

Ana Paula
Rolando Alberto
Camila Maria
Candela

Brenda Jazmin
Johanna

Malen Rocio
Elvira Sol
Fernando
Cristian

Daiana Maria Belen
Isabel Vanesa
Alan Ariel
Fernando
Marcelo Ariel
Carlos Antonio
Matias

Diego Fernando
Patricia Fernanda
Maria Celina
Adriel lvan
Maria Ester
Leandro Maximiliano
Ezequiel

Claudio Gonzalo
Ariadna Celeste
Julia Micaela
Santiago Ernesto
Martin Javier
Antonio Ezequiel
Diana Elizabeth
Maria Soledad
Daiana Cristina

DNI
13621736
39099947
13425287
41171476
33829001
29739443
30513116
28938869
19025307
36996245
39588824
29747484
94831384
35363661
33923309
40254324
38083374
33904380
41922167
38169176
35731713
22242150
31908125
42362790
39416194
36335245
35538118
43245027
33521096
25096414
37353388
38070634
31606343
26257617
26895511
36648584
33664917
26640196
28417746
17438990
38128641
18498649
37276377
40396596
36924051
32147127
39374600
38491590
34815282
28753535
18258286
38983683
30269581

08/09/2021
07/09/2021
09/09/2021
07/09/2021
09/09/2021
07/09/2021
14/09/2021
06/09/2021
22/09/2021
15/09/2021
22/09/2021
14/09/2021
14/09/2021
07/09/2021
14/09/2021
07/09/2021
21/09/2021
07/09/2021
08/09/2021
21/09/2021
09/09/2021
15/09/2021
07/09/2021
21/09/2021
16/09/2021
22/09/2021
22/09/2021
14/09/2021
14/09/2021
06/09/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
15/09/2021
14/09/2021
16/09/2021
22/09/2021
07/09/2021
06/09/2021
22/09/2021
06/09/2021
06/09/2021
07/09/2021
06/09/2021
07/09/2021
08/09/2021
14/09/2021
14/09/2021
07/09/2021
14/09/2021
14/09/2021
06/09/2021
06/09/2021
14/09/2021

13:00
10:00
14:00
10:00
14:00
10:00
12:00
11:00
14:00
14:30
15:00
10:00
12:00
10:00
12:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
11:00
14:00
14:00
15:00
10:00
14:00
13:30
15:00
14:00
11:00
14:00
10:00
14:00
14:00
13:30
14:00
13:30
14:00
14:00
11:00
14:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
14:00
11:00
14:00
12:00
10:00
11:00
14:00
10:00
10:00
10:00




MINISTERIO PUBLICO

FISCAL

PRAOCLGACHN GEMERSL D LA MACHSN
N

Cronograma entrevistas Servicios Auxiliares

Concurso n°146 - CABA

Apellido Nombre DNI
Seragopian Luciano Javier 35230860 06/09/2021  11:00
Silva Osvaldo Alexander 40748218 08/09/2021 10:00
Sireix Sebastian Emmanuel 35082203 07/09/2021  14:00
Sotelo Jose Augusto 26593555 07/09/2021 14:00
Suarez Guillermo 34602449  08/09/2021  11:00
Szumik Cintia 29227043 14/09/2021 11:00
Torino Julian Gonzalo 39911167 07/09/2021  15:00
Torres Vilches Agustin Ariel 39185182 08/09/2021 10:00
Troche Julian Alberto 27859467  14/09/2021  14:00
Turchetto Maria Soledad 26732179 08/09/2021 10:00
Valdiviezo Anachuri Rafael Gonzalo 33779695  15/09/2021  13:30
Vanetta Maria Soledad 26783089  14/09/2021 14:00
Vazquez Sergio David 38895568  07/09/2021  10:00
Veksman Jose Luis 43210132 16/09/2021 15:00
Veron Lovera Rossana 94031559  22/09/2021  15:00
Vignollis Agustin Javier 43971520 07/09/2021  11:00
Villalba Braian Alexis 38843799  23/09/2021  14:00
Viturro Estela Ines 29064785 08/09/2021 11:00
Waldman Lucia 39774745 14/09/2021 10:00
Zanotti Andrés 21990996 14/09/2021 15:00
Zarelli Mara Elizabeth 18183441  21/09/2021  15:00




